
November 9, Monday Registration for Spring Semester 2021 begins
January 18, Monday State Holiday (no classes)
January 19, Tuesday Classes begin; schedule adjustments
January 25, Monday Last day for registration and schedule adjustments (drop/add), 

by 5:00PM
February 1, Monday Census Day (Official Enrollment count taken at 5:00PM)
March 10, Wednesday Spring Festival
March 15 - 19, Monday - Friday Advising for Summer Sessions and Fall Semester 2021
March 25, Thursday Last day for undergraduate and graduate students to withdraw 

from term-length courses or withdraw from school without 
grades, by 5:00PM; block courses may be dropped only during 
the first 60% of their regularly scheduled class meetings

March 26, Friday Early registration for special populations begins at 1:00PM
March 29, Monday Registration for Spring Semester 2021 begins
April 2 - 3, Friday - Saturday State Holiday (no classes)

April 15, Thursday Last day for undergraduate students to submit work for 
removal of incompletes given during Fall 2020

April 21, Wednesday Survey of Student Opinion of Instruction (SSOI) becomes 
available

April 27, Tuesday Last day for graduate students to submit work for removal of 
incompletes given during the Spring Semester 2020

April 27, Tuesday State Holiday makeup day; classes which would have met on 
Friday, April 2 will meet on this days so there will be effectively 
the same number of Fridays and Tuesdays as every other 
weekday during the semester.  Tuesday classes will not meet

April 27, Tuesday Classes end; last day for submission of grade replacement 
requests

April 28, Wednesday Last day for Survey of Student Opinion of Instruction (SSOI); 
April 28, Wednesday Reading Day
April 29, Thursday Final Examinations begin
May 6, Thursday Exams for Fall Semester end
May 7, Friday Commencement
May 10, Monday Grades due at 8:00AM

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 - 15 WEEKS



January 18, Monday State Holiday
January 19, Tuesday Classes begin for 15 week and Block 8W3; schedule 

adjustments
January 25, Friday Last day for registration and schedule adjustments (drop/add), 

by 5:00PM
February 1, Monday Census Day (Official Enrollment count taken at 5:00PM)
February 17, Wednesday Last day for undergraduate and graduate students to withdraw 

from Block 8W3 courses
March 1, Monday Survey of Student Opinion of Instruction (SSOI) becomes 

available
March 5, Friday Last day for Survey of Student Opinion of Instruction (SSOI)
March 8, Monday Last day of classes for Block 8W3
March 8,  Monday Exams for Block 8W3 begin
March 9,Tuesday Exams for Block 8W3 end
March 10, Wednesday Spring Festival
March 12, Friday Grades due at 8:00AM
March 15 - 19, Monday - Friday Advising for Summer Sessions and Fall Semester 2021
March 26, Friday Early registration for special populations begins at 1:00PM
March 29, Monday Registration for Summer Sessions and Fall Semester 2021 

begins
April 2 - 3, Friday - Saturday State Holiday
April 15, Thursday Last day for undergraduate students to submit work for 

removal of incompletes given during Fall 2019, Spring and/or 
Summer sessions 2020.

April 27, Tuesday Last day for graduate students to submit work for removal of 
incomples given during the Fall Semester 2019

May 7, Friday Commencement
May 10, Monday Grades due at 8:00AM

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 - 8W3



January 18, Monday State Holiday (no classes)
January 19, Tuesday Classes begin; schedule adjustments
January 25, Monday Last day for registration and schedule adjustments (drop/add), 

by 5:00PM
February 1, Monday Census Day (Official Enrollment count taken at 5:00PM)
March 10, Wednesday Spring Festival
March 11, Thursday Block 8W4 Begins
March 12, Friday Course adjustments for 8W4 in consultation with advisor
March 15-19, Monday - Friday Advising for Spring Semester 2021
March 26, Friday Early registration for special populations begins at 1:00PM
March 29, Monday Registration for Summer Sessions and Fall Semester 2021 

begins
April 2 - 3, Friday - Saturday State Holiday (no classes)
April 12, Monday Last day for undergraduate and graduate students to withdraw 

from Block 8W4 courses, by 5:00PM
April 15, Thursday Last day for undergraduate students to submit work for 

removal of incompletes given during Fall 2020
April 21, Wednesday Survey of Student Opinion of Instruction (SSOI) becomes 

available for Block 8W4 and 15 week courses
April 27, Tuesday Last day for graduate students to submit work for removal of 

incompletes given during the Spring Semester 2020
April 27, Tuesday Classes end; last day for submission of grade replacement 

requests
April 28, Wednesday Reading Day;  Last day for Survey of Student Opinion of 

Instruction (SSOI)
April 29, Thursday Final Examinations begin for Spring Semester and Block 8W4 

courses
April 30, Friday Final Examinations end for Block 8W4 courses
May 6, Thursday Final Examinations for Spring Semester end
May 7, Friday Commencement
May 10, Monday Grades due at 8:00AM

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 - 8W4


	Spring 15 week
	Block 8W3
	Block 8W4

